
UNVERSIN 
No : PGD/Geog/ 24 5883 

Main Campus 

List of Applicants for Ph.D Programme is attached below for addressing the objections by 20" 

November to the undersigned: 

S.No. Name 

1. 
2. 
3. 

5. 
6. 

4. Mehak Bharti 

7. 
8. 

9. 

Priyanka Dogra 
Amit Bajotra 
Tahir Manveer 

Anghat Singh 
Dheeraj Singh 

Jasrotia 
Sonali Sihotra 
Anamika Sharma 

P.G. DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 

Ashig Hussain 
Parray 

10 Adil Hussain Butt 

11| Rahul Manhas 
12 lqra Rahman 

Siddiqui 
13 Shipali Billowria 

14 Chaturanan 
Chauhan 

15 Gursheen Kour 

16| Hardeep Kour 
17 Ritik Tyagi 
18 Gagandeep Kour 
19 Neeraj Kumar 

Mahajan 
20 Mandeep Singh 
21| Intikhab Muneer 
22 Ankush Babu 
23 Neeraj Kumar 

24| Simrat Kour 

25 Harshika Sambyal 

M.Phil/NET/ 
SET/JRF/GATE 
JRF 
JRF 
JRF 
NET/SET 
NET 
NET 

NET 
NET 
NET 

NET/SET 

NET 
NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 
NET 
NET 
NET 

NET 
NET 
NET 
NET 
M.Sc 

M.Sc 

NET% 

65.3% 
68% 
50.6% 
48% 
60.6% 

56% 
64% 

51% 
52% 

57.3% 
64% 
65.3% 
56% 

S1.3% 
57.3% 
51.3% 
60% 

M.Sc Marks/ 
Grade/Percentage 
70.29% 
7.30 CGPA 

7.79 CGPA 
74.04 % 
72.87% 
71.04% 

79.20% 
8.58 CGPA 
8.36 CGPA 

80.3% 

77.04% 
8.130 CGPA 

81.68% 

5.83 CGPA 

78.45% 

66% 
6.82 CGPA 
84.87% 
77.95% 

83.58% 
8.33 CGPA 
75.70% 
7.52 CGPA 
78.5% 

Dtd: 

75.91% 

Category 

OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 

OM 
OM 
OM 

OM 

OM 
OM 

OM 

OM 

OM 

OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 

OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 

OM 

Remarks 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 
Eligible 
NET result to be 
submitted 
NET result to be 
submitted 
Eligible 
Eligible 

NET result to be 
submitted 
NET result to be 
submitted 
NET result to be 
submitted 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
NET exam not 
qualified 
(Not Eligible) 
NET exam not 



Bhaderwah Campus 
S.No. Name 

1.Gagandeep kour 
2. Neeraj Kumar 

1. 

3. 
4. Adil Hussain Butt 

Ankush Babu 

S. Amit Bajotra 
6. Priyanka Dogra 
7 

8. 

Sabha Ofsheen 
Naz Bukhari 

Hardeep Kour 
9. Anghat Singh 
10 Intikhab Muneer 
11| Sheezam 

Khursheed Kichloo 

Committee Memnbers 

M.Phil/NET/ 
SET/JRF/GATE 
NET 
NET 
NET 
NET/SET 

JRF 
JRF 
NET 

NET 
NET 
NET 
NET 

(Prof. Md. Sarfaraz Asgher) 
Eent HOD Geography 
Deperts ent of Geograpar 
Univers ity of Junamu 

NET% 

3. 

65.3% 
60% 
51.3% 

65.3% 

44.6% 

57.3% 
48.6% 
57.8% 
48% 

M.Sc Marks / 

Grade/Percentage 
84.87% 
71.74% 
75.71% 
80.3% 

73% 
70.29% 
74.91% 

66.6% 
72% 
74.14% 
83.3% 

Category 

OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 

OM 
OM 
OM 

OM 
OM 
OM 
OM 

qualified 
(Not Eligible) 

4. auaan 

Remarks 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
NET/SET result 
to be submitted 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

NOTE: 0bjections regarding the same, if any, may please be intimated to the office of the undersigned or on 
the departmental e-mail id (geographydepartmentju@gmail.com) along with relevant verifiable documents, on 
or before 20.11.2024 (Wednesday) by 04:00 pm, after which no request will be entertained. 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
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